MeOS 2023-06-02 10:24:49, Orange Long, (1/2)

Horaires de départ — Rennes'O Tour - Etape 3

2023-06-04

Orange Long
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3020 métres
Gabriel RENAULT
Philippe BELAUD
Benoit SOL
Elisabeth PEETERS
Daniel COFFE
Allison MOAL
Clément LIORIT

Départ 1

COPV
RO'Paris

AS IGN
RO'Paris
ACBeauchamp
RO'Paris
CRCO

Jose Antonio GARCIA PAREDES 053

Michael BIARD
Josselin MALBET
Robin PREVEL
Marilyse QUINTON
Louis HALBIN
Vincent BOURGEOIS
Virginie OLIGO
Laurent BEGNY
Daniel POEDRAS
Florian SERRE
Byron HAWKINS
Denis GRAFFIN
Christian ANGLADE
Pascale MARTIN
Jean CAVROIS
Clovis COILOT
Lionel QUENET
Marc AMMERICH
Jean-Marc JONNET
Marie-Pierre COFFE
Jildaz BOTREL

2370 metres
Cécile CAPELLE
Monique CABON

Mari BOTREL

Léane ANGLADE
Noam VERDAGUER
Andrew BELDOWSKI
Line ROIRAND
Philippe LEAU

Hervé CABON
Bastien VERDAGUER
Bernard BONNOT
Francoise ANGLADE
Pascale BOCQUET

Départ 1

CFCO

Dinan CO
VIK'AZIM
CFCO

SCAPA NANCY
RO'Paris
COPV
Quimper 29
COPV
RO'Paris
CRCO
Quimper 29
COL

RO'Paris
CRCO

CFCO
SAINT-BRIEUC OR
RO'Paris
CRCO
ACBeauchamp
Dinan CO

053
INDIVIDUEL
Dinan CO
COL

CRCO
SAINT-BRIEUC OR
BONO

053
INDIVIDUEL
CRCO
Dinan CO
COL
Poitiers CO

9001986
8130167
8094480
8031050
8095002
8160885
1452435
899230

1967657
8099023

7035005
8054904
8001783
8003234
1911966
8004287
8060189
1426017
8191070
8029350
8196000

1412024
8421950
1350710
8095001
1399050

2057187
1603052
1399048
1061510

8630862
8002416
1199281
8412047

2072683
8099172
8246620



MeOS 2023-06-02 10:24:49, Orange, (2/2)

10:13 Orange Gérard LEFRANCOIS ACBeauchamp 8469502
10:14 Orange Caroline THURIOT CRCO 7820307
10:15 Orange Karine BOULET Dinan CO 8198800
10:16 Orange Anita VIEL 053 980467
10:17 Orange Estelle JONQUET CRCO

10:18 Orange Nathalie DANDEL RO'Paris 8421951
10:19 Orange Julie DUBOIS Dinan CO 8099035
10:20 Orange Eric ORHANT CFCO 1704063
10:21 Orange Thomas HANIAS PASS_C

10:22 Orange Camille BOSSARD CRCO 8280395
10:24 Orange Stéphanie KRIPPEL CRCO 1200678
Jaune 1950 métres Départ 1

- Jaune Charlie COUPARD PASS DC

- Jaune Elya VERDAGUER CRCO

- Jaune Jeanne SALLIOT CRCO 8071208
— Jaune Joél DELALANDE CFCO 7035001
- Jaune Loiza BIARD CFCO 209386
- Jaune Marie Fouilhé PASS DC

- Jaune Nadine LAMBERT CSEPNM 31808

- Jaune Peggy VERDAGUER CRCO

- Jaune SOPHIE CHOISY CRCO

- Jaune Ulysse Porra PASS _DC

Bleu 1310 métres Départ 1

- Bleu Camille KRIPPEL CRCO 350975
- Bleu Céme MOTTET CRCO 9190586
- Bleu Jules VALLIN 053 2057188
- Bleu Kimi SOL AS IGN 1940414
- Bleu Léa MOULINIER LEBLANC AS IGN 219886
- Bleu lucien GAUDIN COPV 2052572
- Bleu Mats SOL AS IGN 228397
- Bleu Noella LAUNEY CSEPNM 208139
- Bleu Romane SALLIOT CRCO 7191184
- Bleu Sabin MOTTET CRCO 7744240
Orange long NC Départ 1

- Orange Long NC Anne POIRIER CRCO 8099175
- Orange Long NC Guillaume LAVAURE CRCO 1601032
- Orange Long NC Gwendal LETONDEUR CRCO 8050796
- Orange Long NC  Julien SALLIOT CRCO 8191184
- Orange Long NC Kévin THURIOT CRCO 8377057
- Orange Long NC Laurent VALOIS CRCO 8099026
- Orange Long NC Martin MOTTET CRCO 8190586
- Orange Long NC Mathieu POTTIER CRCO 1077809

- Orange Long NC Raphaél LE CAM CRCO 8241267



